
 

      

 

 

 
Term Dates   

2020 – 2021 

Number of 

Days 

 

HOLIDAY PERIOD 

DATE OF  

CLOSING 

DATE OF  

RE-OPENING 

Whole 

School 

Monday 

SCHOOL  

TRAINING DAYS 

 

 

 

 

½ Term 1 

37 days 

 

 

½ Term 2 

35 days 

 

 

½ Term  3 

29 days 

 

 

½ Term 4 

27 days 

 

 

½ Term 5 

29 days 

 

 

½ Term 6 

33 days 

 

 

Total 

190 

 

 

 

- 

Year 7 Pupils only : 

Wednesday 2nd September  

Years 8 – 13 Pupils : 

Monday 7th September   

  

Tuesday 1st September 

AET- Good Autism Practice, Extending 

& Enhancing 

 

Autumn  

2020 

 

Thursday 22nd October  

 

Monday 2nd November   

Safeguard 

/ Policy 

update 

 

Friday 23rd October 

AET- Complex needs & participation / 

PF. 

 

Christmas  

2020 

 

Friday 18th December 

 

Tuesday 5th January  

  

Monday 4th January 

MAPA / AET-reflection 

 

 

Spring Half-Term  

2021 

 

Friday 12th February  

 

Monday 22nd February  

  

Wednesday 31st March 

ASD- Sensory (Concept Training) 

 

 

Spring Break  

2021 

 

Tuesday 30th March  

 

Monday 19th April 

Safeguard 

/ Policy 

update 

 

Thursday 1st April 

ASD- Concept (Mental Health Anxiety 

& Autism) 

May Day Bank 

Holiday 

 

 

Friday 30th April  

 

Tuesday 4th May  

 

  

 

Summer Half-Term  

2021 

 

Friday 28th May  

 

Monday 7th  June  

  

 

 
Summer  

2021 

 
Wednesday 21st July  

 

- 

  


